J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for IV B.TECH Il SEMESTER R16 REG./SUP. EXAMINATIONS, JULY-2021
College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9

Htno Subcode Subname Grade | Credits

15A91A0491 | R1642041 | CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

15A91A0491 | R1642043 | SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

15A91A05D2 | R1642053 | MACHINE LEARNING

15A91A05E5 | R1642052 [ MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
15A91A05E5 | R1642053 | MACHINE LEARNING

16A91A0151 | R1642011 | ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
16A91A0151 | R1642012 | CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
16A91A0151 | R1642013 | PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

16A91A0151 | R1642015 | SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

16A91A0151 | R1642016 | PROJECT

16A91A0151 | R164201C | SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
16A91A0165 | R1642011 | ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
16A91A01A9 | R1642011 | ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
16A91A01A9 | R1642012 | CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
16A91A01A9 | R1642013 | PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

16A91A01A9 | R1642015 | SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

16A91A01A9 | R1642016 | PROJECT

16A91A01A9 | R164201C | SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
16A91A0223 | R1642021 | DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

16A91A0223 | R1642022 | HYDC TRANSMISSION

16A91A0240 | R1642021 | DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

16A91A0240 | R1642022 | HYDC TRANSMISSION

16A91A0240 | R1642023 | ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

16A91A0240 | R1642025 | SEMINAR

16A91A0240 | R1642026 | PROJECT

16A91A0240 | R164202B | FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO
16A91A0246 | R1642022 | HYDC TRANSMISSION

16A91A0246 | R1642023 | ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

16A91A0326 | R1642031 | PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
16A91A0329 | R1642032 | UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
16A91A0338 | R1642033 | AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

16A91A0338 | R164203B | NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

16A91A0343 | R1642031 | PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
16A91A0343 | R1642032 | UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
16A91A0343 | R1642033 | AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

16A91A0343 | R1642035 | SEMINAR

16A91A0343 | R1642036 | PROJECT

16A91A0343 | R164203B | NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

16A91A0348 | R1642032 | UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
16A91A0348 | R164203B | NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

16A91A0365 | R1642031 | PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
16A91A0380 | R1642033 | AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

16A91A0395 | R1642033 | AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

16A91A03B0 | R1642033 | AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

16A91A03C4 | R1642033 | AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0401
16A91A0405
16A91A0406
16A91A0406
16A91A0410
16A91A0424
16A91A0424
16A91A0437
16A91A0440
16A91A0440
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0442
16A91A0445
16A91A0498
16A91A04A2
16A91A04B0
16A91A04B0
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04B1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04D3
16A91A04D7
16A91A04D8
16A91A04E0
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04E4
16A91A04G1
16A91A04G1
16A91A04H8
16A91A04H8
16A91A0417

16A91A04K1

R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642042
R1642041
R1642042
R1642042
R1642041
R1642042
R1642042
R1642041
R1642042
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642042
R1642041
R1642042
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642042
R1642041
R164204A
R1642041
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642041
R1642043
R1642042
R1642042

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A04K1
16A91A04L0
16A91A04L5
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0575
16A91A05E0
16A91A05E0
16A91A05E3
16A91A05E8
16A91A05F3
16A91A05G0
16A91A05H5
16A91A05H5
16A91A05I10
16A91A0516
16A91A0516
16A91A1215
16A91A1236
16A91A1236
16A91A1236
16A91A1236
16A91A1236
16A91A1236
16A91A2623
16A91A2707
16A91A2726
16A91A2726
16A91A2726
16A91A2726
16A91A2734
16A91A2734
16A91A2734
16A91A2734
16A91A2734
16A91A2734
16A91A2737
16A91A2737
16A91A2737
16A91A2737
16A91A2737
16A91A2737
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A3505
16A91A3505
16A91A3510

R164204A
R1642041
R1642041
R1642051
R1642053
R1642053
R1642052
R164205C
R1642053
R1642053
R1642053
R164205C
R1642053
R164205C
R1642052
R1642052
R1642053
R1642051
R1642051
R1642052
R1642121
R1642125
R1642126
R164212A
R1642031
R1642272
R1642271
R1642272
R1642273
R164227B
R1642271
R1642272
R1642273
R1642275
R1642276
R164227B
R1642271
R1642272
R1642273
R1642275
R1642276
R164227B
R1642271
R1642272
R1642273
R1642275
R1642276
R164227B
R1642351
R1642353
R1642351

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

MACHINE LEARNING

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE 1IT)
OPERATION RESEARCH

MACHINE LEARNING

MACHINE LEARNING

MACHINE LEARNING

OPERATION RESEARCH

MACHINE LEARNING

OPERATION RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

SEMINAR

PROJECT

CYBER SECURITY

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
HSE AND FE IN PETROLEUM INDUSTRY

EOR TECHNIQUES

HSE AND FE IN PETROLEUM INDUSTRY
PETROLEUM ECONOMICS POLICIES AND REGULA
SUBSEA ENGINEERING

EOR TECHNIQUES

HSE AND FE IN PETROLEUM INDUSTRY
PETROLEUM ECONOMICS POLICIES AND REGULA
SEMINAR(SIP REPORT PRESENTATION)

PROJECT

SUBSEA ENGINEERING

EOR TECHNIQUES

HSE AND FE IN PETROLEUM INDUSTRY
PETROLEUM ECONOMICS POLICIES AND REGULA
SEMINAR(SIP REPORT PRESENTATION)

PROJECT

SUBSEA ENGINEERING

EOR TECHNIQUES

HSE AND FE IN PETROLEUM INDUSTRY
PETROLEUM ECONOMICS POLICIES AND REGULA
SEMINAR(SIP REPORT PRESENTATION)

PROJECT

SUBSEA ENGINEERING

DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
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Subcode
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16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3510
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3512
16A91A3515
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3516
16A91A3518
16A91A3521
16A91A3521
16A91A3525
16A91A3540
16A91A3540
17A95A0224
17A95A0224
17A95A0224
17A95A0313
17A95A0338
17A95A0373
17A95A0373
17A95A0408
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0412
17A95A0420
17A95A3511

R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235B
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235B
R1642352
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235B
R1642353
R1642351
R1642353
R1642353
R1642351
R1642353
R1642021
R1642022
R1642023
R1642033
R1642033
R1642031
R1642032
R1642042
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R164204A
R1642353

AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
SEMINAR

PROJECT

HUMAN ENGINEERING AND SAFETY

DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
SEMINAR

PROJECT

HUMAN ENGINEERING AND SAFETY

AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
SEMINAR

PROJECT

HUMAN ENGINEERING AND SAFETY

AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

HVDC TRANSMISSION

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI

WO TwW>» T T TMOOOOCO®OTTOOOoOOOTOOOO>» >» MUOOMOWOIm®®O>»N O

N W W w O W

Nooowwwwwwoowwwwwows

w w O K
o

**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 04-09-2021 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:27.08.2021 Controller of Examinations



